K44_N68 ®
GKS2040-30-12N-P2 2 30 23 4 100 159 2 2 20 0,5
GKS2040-80-12N-P2 2 80 23 4 150 209 3 3 15 0,6
GKS2040-130-12N-P2 2 130 23 4 200 259 3 3 40 0,8
P1(n-1) x 60
4910 L
42L+12
L1

Presnosť polohovania: 60µm.
Povolená rýchlosť: max. 100mm/s.*
Teplotná škála: +0°C až +70°C.
Produkt č. Stúpanie Zdvih D+0,01/+0,03 d h7 L L1 n k P1 Hmot.
mm mm mm mm mm mm Pcs. Pcs. mm kg
Compact Linear Axes GKS 2040
Construction Dimensions
Informácie potrebné na objednanie: napr.: Produkt č. GKS2040-30-12N-P2, kompaktná lineárna os GKS 2040
Compact linear axis with protective cover:
Compact linear axis without protective cover:
Poznámka:
Other versions in steel and aluminium as well as axes with higher accuracy class and motor on request.
*The permissible speed depends on the motor type (stepper motor max. 40 mm/s or servo motor max. 100 mm/s).
** The marked attachment parts are 0.5 mm higher than the contact surface of the axis (dimension L).
K44_N69®
GKS2650-60-12N-P2 2 60 28 5 150 220 2 2 35 1,2
GKS2650-110-12N-P2 2 110 28 5 200 270 3 3 20 1,4
GKS2650-160-12N-P2 2 160 28 5 250 320 3 3 45 1,6
GKS2650-210-12N-P2 2 210 28 5 300 370 4 4 30 1,8
P1
6010 L
L1
k x M2,5 x 4mm

Presnosť polohovania: 60µm.
Povolená rýchlosť: max. 100mm/s.*
Teplotná škála: +0°C až +70°C.
Compact Linear Axes GKS 2650
Construction Dimensions
Informácie potrebné na objednanie: napr.: Produkt č. GKS2650-60-12N-P2, kompaktná lineárna os GKS 2650
Produkt č. Stúpanie Zdvih D+0,02/+0,05 d h7 L L1 n k P1 Hmot.
mm mm mm mm mm mm Pcs. Pcs. mm kg
Compact linear axis with protective cover:
Compact linear axis without protective cover:
Poznámka:
Other versions in steel and aluminium as well as axes with higher accuracy class and motor on request.
*The permissible speed depends on the motor type (stepper motor max. 40 mm/s or servo motor max. 100 mm/s).
** The marked attachment parts are 0.5 mm higher than the contact surface of the axis (dimension L).
K44_N70 ®
GKS3060-50-12N-P5 5 50 28 5 150 222,5 2 2 25 1,5
GKS3060-100-12N-P5 5 100 28 5 200 272,5 2 2 50 1,9
GKS3060-150-12N-P5 5 150 28 5 250 322,5 3 3 25 2,3
GKS3060-200-12N-P5 5 200 28 5 300 372,5 3 3 50 2,6
GKS3060-300-12N-P5 5 300 28 5 400 472,5 4 4 50 3,2
GKS3060-400-12N-P5 5 400 28 5 500 572,5 5 5 50 3,9
GKS3060-500-12N-P5 5 500 28 5 600 672,5 6 6 50 4,6
60
53
21
,5